1
2026 CATALOG
2
CRAFTING COMFORT, DEFINING STYLE
At SOLSTICE Comfort Solutions, we believe
outdoor spaces should never be limited by the
calendar. We were founded on a shared vision
to elevate outdoor living through thoughtful

bar: SU-ST-BA  |  16.5”X20”X28.5”
Surf-Aira Coffee Table
SU-COT
47”X21”X18”
Surf-Aira Folding End Table
SU-FET
28”X16”X18”
Folding Round End Table
RO-FET
22”X22”X18”
SURF-AIRA COLLECTION
Surf Aira Saddle Bar Stool with back + Surf Aira 6' Bar Table
 in Orange & Aruba
16 Recycled Poly Furniture
Farmhouse Mission Counter Tables
FA-CT42-95  |  42”X95”X36”
FA-CT42-70  |  42”X70”X36”
FA-CT45-60  |  45”X60”X36”
FA-CT45-45  |  45”X45”X36”
FA-CT36-36  |  36”X36”X36”
Round Mission Counter Tables
FA-RCT-48  |  48”X48”X36”
FA-RCT-44  |  44”X44”X36”
FA-RCT-35  |  35”X35”X36”
Farmhouse Swivel Counter Chair
FA-CO-S
18”X19.25”X24.25”
Farmhouse Counter Chair
FA-CO
18”X19.25”X24.25”
Round Mission Bar Tables
FA-RBT-48 |  48”X48”X41”
FA-RBT-44 |  44”X44”X41”
FA-RBT-35 |  35”X35”X41”
Farmhouse Mission Bar Tables
FA-BT42-95  |  42”X95”X41”
FA-BT42-70  |  42”X70”X41”
FA-BT45-60  |  45”X60”X41”
FA-BT45-45  |  45”X45”X41”
FA-BT36-36  |  36”X36”X41”
Farmhouse Swivel Bar Chair
FA-BA-S
18”X19.25”29”
Farmhouse Bar Chair
FA-BA
18”X19.25”29”
Farmhouse Mission Dining Tables
FA-DT42-95  |  42”X95”X29”
FA-DT42-70  |  42”X70”X29”
FA-DT45-60  |  45”X60”X29”
FA-DT45-45  |  45”X45”X29”
FA-DT36-36  |  36”X36”X29”
Round Mission Dining Tables
FA-RDT-48  |  48”X48”X29”
FA-RDT-44  |  44”X44”X29”
FA-RDT-35  |  35”X35”X29”
Farmhouse Dining Chair
FA-DI
18”X19.25”X18”
Farmhouse Swivel Dining Chair